
2024 USIBA Nationals

Session Results Ring 3

Session 1

THU 21 MAR 2024   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Male 119 N (M119Nkg) SHAH VRAJ ILURB

PEREZ BENJAMIN UCRIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan GA

GULF3

PVA

VA

GULF2

van DORN Herb

GARCIA Mercy

BOVELL Brent

ANSBRO Jim

DAVIS Russell

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Male 125 B (M125 Bkg) MIGUEL LAINES UCRIV

BUFFKIN CHRISTOPHER LONGU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian GULF3

PVA

WV

MI

GA

GARCIA Mercy

BOVELL Brent

SARVER Mark

CADWELL Alllan

van DORN Herb

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Male 132 B (M132 Bkg) OZDEMIR ESAT NAU

PARODI SABASTIAN VAMIL BLUE RSC R1 :57

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb VA

WV

GULF3

GULF2

PVA

ANSBRO Jim

SARVER Mark

GARCIA Mercy

DAVIS Russell

BOVELL Brent

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Male 140 A (M140 Akg) LUU LINDON UOFMD

MIRALHA de MATOS MURILO GEORGE FLUNI BLUE RSC R2 1:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan WV

GULF3

GA

GULF2

VA

SARVER Mark

GARCIA Mercy

van DORN Herb

BOROWSKI Dorian

ANSBRO Jim

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 5 Male 140 B (MB140kg) HOWE MICHAEL UOFMD

PONCE LUIS AMADOR UTXAU

RED RSC R3 1:14

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent WV

GULF2

GULF3

MI

VA

SARVER Mark

DAVIS Russell

GARCIA Mercy

CADWELL Alllan

ANSBRO Jim

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:16

20:17

RED

BLUE

6 6 Male 140 C (MC140kg) DIAZ AMIEL GEORGE VAMIL

SIERRAS ALEJANDRO UCRIV

RED RSC R2 1:50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb PVA

VA

WV

MI

GULF2

BOVELL Brent

ANSBRO Jim

SARVER Mark

CADWELL Alllan

BOROWSKI Dorian

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

7 7 Male 147 B (M147Bkg) PATEL ARJAV UMICH

FORSTER EDWARD ILURB

RED RSC R2 1:43

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian GA

GULF3

PVA

MI

VA

van DORN Herb

GARCIA Mercy

BOVELL Brent

CADWELL Alllan

ANSBRO Jim

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

8 8 Male 147 N (MN147kg) KIBUE JOSHUA WA

RIVERA CARLOS UCRIV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent VA

GULF3

GULF2

WV

GA

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

DAVIS Russell

SARVER Mark

van DORN Herb

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29



2024 USIBA Nationals

Session Results Ring 3

Session 1

THU 21 MAR 2024   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Male 154 A (M154 Akg) MONGE MANUEL UCRIV

AFTATI TAHA GAIT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan PVA

WV

GULF2

VA

GULF3

BOVELL Brent

SARVER Mark

BOROWSKI Dorian

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Male 154 B (MB154kg) TRAN VIEN GAIT

GUL EMRE ILLCH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb GULF3

VA

WV

GULF2

MI

GARCIA Mercy

ANSBRO Jim

SARVER Mark

DAVIS Russell

CADWELL Alllan

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Male 154 N (MN154kg) COOPER VERNON MDTEN

LOPEZ HERANDEZ ANGEL UCRIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent GA

WV

VA

GULF2

MI

van DORN Herb

SARVER Mark

ANSBRO Jim

BOROWSKI Dorian

CADWELL Alllan

30:27

29:28

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 12 Male 160 N (M160kg) RIVERA FERNANDO UOFH

BOLEN LANDON ILURB

RED RSC-I R2 :39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian GULF3

GA

WV

PVA

MI

GARCIA Mercy

van DORN Herb

SARVER Mark

BOVELL Brent

CADWELL Alllan

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

13 13 Male 160 A (MA160kg) HUDDLESTON CALEB LONGU

PAGE JAVIN GAIT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian PVA

GA

VA

GULF3

WV

BOVELL Brent

van DORN Herb

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

SARVER Mark

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Male 168 N (M168 Nkg) SHMIDT ADEN UMICH

FISCHER HYLTON CHRISTOPHER UMIAM

RED RSC R1 1:11

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan PVA

GA

GULF2

WV

VA

BOVELL Brent

van DORN Herb

DAVIS Russell

SARVER Mark

ANSBRO Jim

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Male 175 B (M175Bkg) COOK ARJUN WA

RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ILURB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb VA

GULF3

MI

GULF2

WV

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

CADWELL Alllan

DAVIS Russell

SARVER Mark

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16 Male 201 B (M201kg) GRIFFITH JACK WCOL

McCLAIN JACKSON UTENN BLUE RSC R2 :52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb GULF2

GULF3

MI

WV

VA

BOROWSKI Dorian

GARCIA Mercy

CADWELL Alllan

SARVER Mark

ANSBRO Jim

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10
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Session 1

THU 21 MAR 2024   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Male 225 B (M225kg) LAWS ANDREW NAU

GREENE HARRISON UARK BLUE RSC-I R2 :38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent GA

GULF2

GULF3

MI

VA

van DORN Herb

DAVIS Russell

GARCIA Mercy

CADWELL Alllan

ANSBRO Jim

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

18 18 Male 168 B (MB168kg) DIAZ FERNANDO UCRIV

ALKANDERI YOUSEF UMIAM

RED RSC R2 1:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian PVA

WV

GA

MI

GULF3

BOVELL Brent

SARVER Mark

van DORN Herb

CADWELL Alllan

GARCIA Mercy

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

19 19 Fmale 125 B (F125kg) BUSH SOPHIE ILURB

HUNDT NEVA GVSU

RED RSC R1 1:16

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb PVA

VA

GULF3

MI

GULF2

BOVELL Brent

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

CADWELL Alllan

BOROWSKI Dorian

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

20 20 Fmale 125 N (FN125kg) CHUN YAN WONG SABRINA UMICH

RIAN McCREERY HALEY UCRIV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan GA

GULF2

VA

PVA

WV

van DORN Herb

DAVIS Russell

ANSBRO Jim

BOVELL Brent

SARVER Mark

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 21 Male 154 A (MA154kg) GARCIA JESUS ILURB

CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ CHRIS CSU

RED RSC R1 :25

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent WV

VA

GULF3

GULF2

GA

SARVER Mark

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

BOROWSKI Dorian

van DORN Herb

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 22 Fmale 132 B (F132Bkg) FLORES ALESSANDRA UCRIV

CORCORO VIVIAN WA BLUE DSQ R1 :26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan GA

PVA

GULF2

GULF2

WV

van DORN Herb

BOVELL Brent

DAVIS Russell

BOROWSKI Dorian

SARVER Mark

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

23 23 Fmale 112 B (F112Bkg) MGUYEN MICHELLE WA

BRANSTROM CLAIRE WCOL

RED RSC R1 1:58

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb MI

WV

VA

GULF3

GULF2

CADWELL Alllan

SARVER Mark

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

DAVIS Russell

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points


