

# **2024 USIBA Nationals**





#### Session 1

### THU 21 MAR 2024 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Male 119 N (M119Nkg)	RED BLUE	SHAH VRAJ PEREZ BENJAMIN		ILURB UCRIV	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	МІ	CADWELL Allian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF3 PVA VA	van DORN Herb GARCIA Mercy BOVELL Brent ANSBRO Jim DAVIS Russell		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
2	2	Male 125 B (M125 Bkg)	RED BLUE	MIGUEL LAINES BUFFKIN CHRISTOPHER		UCRIV LONGU	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	_	BOROWSKI Dorian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVA WV MI	GARCIA Mercy BOVELL Brent SARVER Mark CADWELL Alllan van DORN Herb		30:27 28:29 28:29 30:26 30:27
3	3	Male 132 B (M132 Bkg)	RED BLUE	OZDEMIR ESAT PARODI SABASTIAN		NAU VAMIL	BLUE	RSC	R1 :57
		Referee:	GA	van DORN Herb	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WV GULF3 GULF2	ANSBRO Jim SARVER Mark GARCIA Mercy DAVIS Russell BOVELL Brent		- - - -
4	4	Male 140 A (M140 Akg)	RED BLUE	LUU LINDON MIRALHA de MATOS MURILO GEORGE		UOFMD FLUNI	BLUE	RSC	R2 1:00
		Referee:	MI	CADWELL Alllan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF3 GA GULF2	SARVER Mark GARCIA Mercy van DORN Herb BOROWSKI Dorian ANSBRO Jim		10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:9
5	5	Male 140 B (MB140kg)	RED BLUE	HOWE MICHAEL PONCE LUIS AMADOR		UOFMD UTXAU	RED	RSC	R3 1:14
		Referee:	PVA	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF2 GULF3 MI	SARVER Mark DAVIS Russell GARCIA Mercy CADWELL Alllan ANSBRO Jim		20:18 20:17 20:18 20:16 20:17
6	6	Male 140 C (MC140kg)	RED BLUE	DIAZ AMIEL GEORGE SIERRAS ALEJANDRO		VAMIL UCRIV	RED	RSC	R2 1:50
		Referee:	GA	van DORN Herb	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA WV MI	BOVELL Brent ANSBRO Jim SARVER Mark CADWELL Alllan BOROWSKI Dorian		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
7	7	Male 147 B (M147Bkg)	RED BLUE	PATEL ARJAV FORSTER EDWARD		UMICH ILURB	RED	RSC	R2 1:43
		Referee:	GULF2	BOROWSKI Dorian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF3 PVA MI	van DORN Herb GARCIA Mercy BOVELL Brent CADWELL Alllan ANSBRO Jim		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
8	8	Male 147 N (MN147kg)	RED BLUE	KIBUE JOSHUA RIVERA CARLOS		WA UCRIV	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	PVA	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF3 GULF2 WV	ANSBRO Jim GARCIA Mercy DAVIS Russell SARVER Mark van DORN Herb		28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 28:29



# **2024 USIBA Nationals**





### Session 1

### THU 21 MAR 2024 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	9	Male 154 A (M154 Akg)	RED BLUE	MONGE MANUEL AFTATI TAHA		UCRIV GAIT	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	МІ	CADWELL Allian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WV GULF2 VA	BOVELL Brent SARVER Mark BOROWSKI Dorian ANSBRO Jim GARCIA Mercy		28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30	
10	10	Male 154 B (MB154kg)	RED	TRAN VIEN		GAIT				
10	10	Male 134 b (Mb134kg)	BLUE	GUL EMRE		ILLCH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	GA	van DORN Herb	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA WV GULF2	GARCIA Mercy ANSBRO Jim SARVER Mark DAVIS Russell CADWELL Allian		28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30	
11	11	Male 154 N (MN154kg)	RED BLUE	COOPER VERNON LOPEZ HERANDEZ ANGEL		MDTEN UCRIV	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PVA	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WV VA GULF2	van DORN Herb SARVER Mark ANSBRO Jim BOROWSKI Dorian CADWELL Alllan		30:27 29:28 29:27 30:26 30:26	
12	12	Male 160 N (M160kg)	RED	RIVERA FERNANDO		UOFH	RED	RSC-I	R2 :39	
12		maio roo ii (iiiroong)	BLUE	BOLEN LANDON		ILURB				
		Referee:	GULF2	BOROWSKI Dorian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA WV PVA	GARCIA Mercy van DORN Herb SARVER Mark BOVELL Brent CADWELL Alllan		10:9 9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10	
13	13	Male 160 A (MA160kg)	RED	HUDDLESTON CALEB		LONGU	RED	WP	3:2	
13	10	wate 100 A (WIATOONS)	BLUE	PAGE JAVIN		GAIT	HED	**1	0.2	
		Referee:	GULF2	BOROWSKI Dorian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA VA GULF3	BOVELL Brent van DORN Herb ANSBRO Jim GARCIA Mercy SARVER Mark		29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 30:27	
14	14	Male 168 N (M168 Nkg)	RED BLUE	SHMIDT ADEN FISCHER HYLTON CHRISTOPHER	1	UMICH UMIAM	RED	RSC	R1 1:11	
		Referee:	MI	CADWELL Allian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA GULF2 WV	BOVELL Brent van DORN Herb DAVIS Russell SARVER Mark ANSBRO Jim		- - - - -	
15	15	Male 175 B (M175Bkg)	RED BLUE	COOK ARJUN RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO		WA ILURB	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	GA	van DORN Herb	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF3 MI GULF2	ANSBRO Jim GARCIA Mercy CADWELL Alllan DAVIS Russell SARVER Mark		27:30 30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29	
16	16	Male 201 B (M201kg)	RED BLUE	GRIFFITH JACK McCLAIN JACKSON		WCOL UTENN	BLUE	RSC	R2 :52	
		Referee:	GA	van DORN Herb	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF3 MI WV	BOROWSKI Dorian GARCIA Mercy CADWELL Alllan SARVER Mark ANSBRO Jim		8:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10	



# **2024 USIBA Nationals**





#### Session 1

### THU 21 MAR 2024 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Male 225 B (M225kg)	RED BLUE	LAWS ANDREW GREENE HARRISON		NAU UARK	BLUE	RSC-I	R2 :38
		Referee:	PVA	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF2 GULF3 MI	van DORN Herb DAVIS Russell GARCIA Mercy CADWELL Allian ANSBRO Jim		10:9 10:9 9:10 9:10 10:9
18	18	Male 168 B (MB168kg)	RED BLUE	DIAZ FERNANDO ALKANDERI YOUSEF		UCRIV UMIAM	RED	RSC	R2 1:59
		Referee:	GULF2	BOROWSKI Dorian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WV GA MI	BOVELL Brent SARVER Mark van DORN Herb CADWELL Alllan GARCIA Mercy		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9
19	19	Fmale 125 B (F125kg)	RED BLUE	BUSH SOPHIE HUNDT NEVA		ILURB GVSU	RED	RSC	R1 1:16
		Referee:	GA	van DORN Herb	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA GULF3 MI	BOVELL Brent ANSBRO Jim GARCIA Mercy CADWELL Allian BOROWSKI Dorian		10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8
20	00	Frank 105 N (FN105km)	RED	CHUN YAN WONG SABRINA		UMICH			
20	20	Fmale 125 N (FN125kg)	BLUE	RIAN McCREERY HALEY	`	UCRIV	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	MI	CADWELL Allian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF2 VA PVA	van DORN Herb DAVIS Russell ANSBRO Jim BOVELL Brent SARVER Mark		27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29
21	21	Male 154 A (MA154kg)	RED BLUE	GARCIA JESUS CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ CHRIS	;	ILURB CSU	RED	RSC	R1 :25
		Referee:	PVA	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA GULF3 GULF2	SARVER Mark ANSBRO Jim GARCIA Mercy BOROWSKI Dorian van DORN Herb		- - - -
22	22	Fmale 132 B (F132Bkg)	RED	FLORES ALESSANDRA		UCRIV			
			BLUE	CORCORO VIVIAN		WA	BLUE	DSQ	R1 :26
		Referee:	МІ	CADWELL Allian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVA GULF2 GULF2	van DORN Herb BOVELL Brent DAVIS Russell BOROWSKI Dorian SARVER Mark		9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
23	23	Fmale 112 B (F112Bkg)	RED BLUE	MGUYEN MICHELLE BRANSTROM CLAIRE		WA WCOL	RED	RSC	R1 1:58
		Referee:	GA	van DORN Herb	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WV VA GULF3	CADWELL Alllan SARVER Mark ANSBRO Jim GARCIA Mercy DAVIS Russell		- - - -

LEGEND											
DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury				
WP	Win on points										